
Summit Schedule of Events
         Date	                     Time Event
Sunday, October 18	 9:00 AM		 Combined Sunday School Service (Youth and 	
					     Adults will meet in the Kids Street Worship Center)
			   9:00 AM		 AM Worship Service - Contemporary (Youth and 	
					     Adults)
			   10:30 AM	 Combined Sunday School Service (Youth and 	
					     Adults will meet in the Kids Street Worship Center)
			   10:30 AM	 AM Worship Service - Traditional (Youth and 	
					     Adults)

			   5:30 PM		  PM Worship Service

							     
Monday, October 19	 6:30 PM		  Service
		
Tuesday, October 20	 6:30 PM		  Service
		
Wednesday, October 21	 6:30 PM		  Service
		
Thursday, October 22	 11:30 AM	 Ladies Luncheon 				  
			   6:30 PM		  Service
		
Friday, October 23       Off Day/No Service			 

Saturday, October 24    9:00 AM-1:00 PM	 Expedition Creation/Life’s Pizza House/Home 	
					     Life Café
							     
Sunday, October 25	 9:00 AM		 Combined Sunday School Service (Youth and 	
					     Adults will meet in the Kids Street Worship Center)
			   9:00 AM		 AM Worship Service - Contemporary (Youth and 	
					     Adults)
			   10:30 AM	 Combined Sunday School Service (Youth and 	
					     Adults will meet in the Kids Street Worship Center)
			   10:30 AM	 AM Worship Service - Traditional (Youth and 	
					     Adults)

			   5:30 PM		  PM Worship Service				  
			 
Monday, October 26	 6:30 PM		  Service
		
Tuesday, October 27	 6:30 PM		  Service
	
Wednesday, October 28	 6:30 PM		  Service	


